
Prel. Schedule: SG0247, Structure and Politics of the Global Forest Sector, HT2023
Please note: You will receive an updated version of this schedule after the course starts and before the start of each module

The schedule consists of lectures, seminars and time for self-studies. 
The will be a written assessment, which you have to enrol yourself via LADOK. 

Week Day Date Time Teaching location Activity Comments
Module 1 Monday 2023-08-28 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Introduction
The Forest Resource Tuesday 2023-08-29 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture

Wednesday 2023-08-30 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Thursday 2023-08-31 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-09-01 TBA TBA Lecture
Monday 2023-09-04 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Tuesday 2023-09-05 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Wednesday 2023-09-06 08:00 16:00 Self studies
Thursday 2023-09-07 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-09-08 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture/Seminar

Module 2 Monday 2023-09-11 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
The informal Forest Sector Tuesday 2023-09-12 TBA TBA Lecture

Wednesday 2023-09-13 08:00 16:00 Self studies
Thursday 2023-09-14 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-09-15 TBA Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture/Seminar

Module 3 Monday 2023-09-18 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
The wood industry merged with The Pulp and Paper sector Tuesday 2023-09-19 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture

Wednesday 2023-09-20 08:00 16:00 Self studies
Thursday 2023-09-21 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-09-22 13:00 15:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Monday 2023-09-25 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Tuesday 2023-09-26 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Wednesday 2023-09-27 08:00 16:00 Self studies
Thursday 2023-09-28 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-09-29 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Monday 2023-10-02 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Tuesday 2023-10-03 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture/Seminar
Wednesday 2023-10-04 08:00 16:00 Self studies

Module 4 Thursday 2023-10-05 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Forest Policy Friday 2023-10-06 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture

Monday 2023-10-09 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Tuesday 2023-10-10 08:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Wednesday 2023-10-11 08:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Thursday 2023-10-12 08:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-10-13 13:00 17:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Monday 2023-10-16 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Tuesday 2023-10-17 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Wednesday 2023-10-18 08:00 16:00 Self studies
Thursday 2023-10-19 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-10-20 13:00 15:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture/Seminar

Module 5 Monday 2023-10-23 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture

Synthesis
Tuesday 2023-10-24 08:00 11:00 TBA Written assessment You will need to enrol yourself in LADOK for 

taking the assessment! 
Wednesday 2023-10-25 08:00 16:00 Self studies
Thursday 2023-10-26 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture
Friday 2023-10-27 09:00 12:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Lecture

44 Monday 2023-10-30 09:00 16:00 Lecture hall H (distance education). The Teaching Building, Rönnen (distance education). Skogis Seminar/Synthesis
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